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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Tuesday, January 11, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, January 15, 2011 Social Event Pizza Get-together Giordano’s 

Restaurant, 9415 W 

Higgins,  Rosemont 

IL

8:00 PM Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Tuesday, January 25, 2011 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, January 30, 2011 Social Event Bowling & Bocce Pinstripes Bistro, 

Northbrook

Canceled Canceled http://www.pinstrip

es.com/

Sunday, February 13, 2011 Social Event Brewery Tour & 

Lunch

Two Brothers 

Brewery

12:30PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, February 08, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, February 18, 2011 Dive Show Our World 

Underwater

D.E.S. Convention 

Center, Rosemont, 

Illinois

8:00 AM www.ourworldunderwat

er.com

Saturday, February 19, 2011 Social Event OWU Dinner Margo Miller 

(margomiller@sprynet.com)

Tuesday, February 22, 2011 Business Meeting Video: Yap/Palau 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, February 26, 2011 Social Event Wolves Hockey 

Game

Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

7:00 PM Adolph Habich 

(AHabich@aol.com)

http://www.chicago

wolves.com/

Saturday, March 05, 2011 Social Event Whirly Ball Vernon Hills 9:00PM John Kitts (jon13@voyager.net) http://www.whirlyb

all.com

Tuesday, March 08, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, March 19, 2011 Dive Trip Ocean Wreck & Reef 

Diving

Statia Randy Skiba 

(r_skiba@comcast.net)

See Triton Trib for 

Details!!! (3/19 - 

3/26/2011)

Tuesday, March 22, 2011 Business Meeting No Presentation: 

General Elections

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Saturday, April 09, 2011 Dry Dive Day Lecture & Chamber 

Dive

LGH  Bariatric 

Medical Unit

10:00AM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Only first 13 with 

$20 can "dive" but 

more can attend!

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, April 16, 2011 Social Event Anniversary Party Birch River Grill 6:00 PM Randy Skiba 

(r_skiba@comcast.net)

Sunday, April 24, 2011 Social Event Dinner & Show Prairie Lakes 

Theater, Des 

Plaines

8:00PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, April 26, 2011 Business Meeting Video:Sea Hunters 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, April 30, 2011 Social Event Pizza Tour & Tasting Pizzeria Uno, 29 E. 

Ohio

2:30PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, May 15, 2011 Social Event Road Rally Canceled Canceled Canceled

Sunday, May 22, 2011 Social Event Rush Arena Football Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

3PM Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Tuesday, May 24, 2011 Business Meeting Video:2nd Half Sea 

Hunters

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, May 28, 2011 Quarry Dive/Picnic Shore Dive Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Brian Clarke 

(Brian@darkknightauto.com), 

Lea Anne Hotton 

(Lhotton@comcast.net)

Monday, May 30, 2011 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Levenberg Home Margy & Milt Levenberg 

margyspec@comcast.net or 

milspec@comcast.net

Don't Miss This 

Award Winning 

Club Favorite!

Saturday, June 04, 2011 Social Event Port Washington 

Pirate Fest

Port Washington, 

WI Lakefront

Needs TIC

Tuesday, June 07, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, June 12, 2011 Social Event Frontera Farmers 

Market & Tasting

Frontera Grill & 

Topolobampo 

Restaurants, 

Chicago

Rosana Vemmer 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com) 

847.698.1727

Saturday, June 18, 2011 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education 6/25/11 - 6/26/11
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Saturday, June 18, 2011 Quarry Dive/Picnic Dive & Picnic Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM 

(d) 12:30PM 

(e)

Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open 

House, Invite 

Guests!!!
Friday, July 01, 2011 Dive Weekend Florida Wrecks & 

Reefs

Key Largo/Key West TBD Steve Leibovitz 

(KB9CAW@yahoo.com)

7/1/11 - 7/4/11

Friday, July 08, 2011 Social Event Concert in the Park TBD TBD Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, July 16, 2011 Social Event Renaissance Faire Bristol Renaissance 

Faire, IL/WI Border

TBD Angie McKeon 

(AMMcKeon@sbcglobal.net)

http://www.renfair.

com/bristol/

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 Quarry Dive/Picnic Mid-week Mental 

Health Dive

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

TBD Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, July 31, 2011 Quarry Dive/Picnic Jim Haigh Memorial 

Dive

Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, August 09, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, August 13, 2011 Dive Weekend Northerner/Niagra 

Dives

Port Washington, 

WI

TBD Needs TIC 8/13 - 8/14/2011

Saturday, August 20, 2011 Quarry Dive/Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, August 28, 2011 Charter Dive Chicago/Bucanneer TBD TBD Needs TIC Check out the 

newest Artificial 

Reef in Chicago

Friday, September 02, 2011 Dive Weekend Mermet Springs Mermet Springs, 

Vienna, IL

TBD Needs TIC (for 9/2 - 9/5/2011) http://www.mermet

springs.com/

Tuesday, September 13, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, September 18, 2011 Social Event Miniature Golf Outing TBD TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, September 20, 2011 Social Event/Charity 

Event

Uncorked at the 

Arboretum

Morton Arboretum TBD Needs TIC Must be 21 or 

Older

Tuesday, September 27, 2011 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, October 01, 2011 Social Event Long Grove Apple 

Days

Long Grove, IL TBD Need TIC

Sunday, October 09, 2011 Lake Geneva Dive Divers Delight Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

TBD Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Tuesday, October 11, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, October 25, 2011 Business Meeting TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, October 29, 2011 Social Event Haunted House & 

Costume Party

TBD TBD John Kitts (jon13@voyager.net)

Saturday, November 05, 2011 Social Event Dinner with the Dead 

(Museum Visit & 

Dinner)

National Museum of 

Mexican Art, 

Chicago, IL

TBD Rosana Vemmer 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com) 

847.698.1727

http://www.national

museumofmexica

nart.org/ 

Tuesday, November 08, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, November 19, 2011 Community Service Food Depository Greater Chicago 

Food Depository

TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, November 22, 2011 Business Meeting Triton 2011 Photo & 

Video Presentation

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Submit your 

photos and videos 

for DCV to include 

them!

Saturday, December 03, 2011 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD TBD Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, December 13, 2011 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)
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